The Insurance
Institute of Guernsey

Chartered Insurance Institute

Personal
Finance

al  Society
Standards. Profe

2021 Insurance Development Day

Les Cotils, St Peter Port, Guernsey
Monday, 15 November 2021

Programme

FROM TO

Registration
(Day & Morning only attendees)

James Stewart
President, Insurance Institute of
Guernsey

Guernsey Financial Services
Commission

Melissa Collett
Professional Standards Director, ClI

Break

Nick Wild
Founder, The Sagacious Group

Lunch

Registration
(Afternoon attendees only)

Marc Laine
Managing Director, ESI Monitor

Speakers TBC
Adult and Community Services,
States of Guernsey

Break

Nigel Brand
CEO, Sapphire Underwriting

James Stewart
President, Insurance Institute of
Guernsey

Drinks Reception

Tea, Coffee & Pastries

Introduction

Regulatory update

An Introduction to the 2021 CIl Member
Consultation

Tea & Coffee

Captives: International Insurance in our
Backyard

Transitional Risks and Opportunities for
the Insurance Industry

Realising the Potential of Neurodiversity
in the Workplace

Tea & Coffee

Directors’ and Officers’ Liability
Insurance

Closing remarks

09:00

09:30

09:45

10:30

11:15

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:15

14:15

15:30

15:45

16:30

16:40

09:30

09:45

10:30

11:15

11:30

12:15

13:15

13:15

14:15

15:30

15:45

16:30

16:40



