

The Insurance Institute of Guernsey Chartered Insurance Institute



2021 Insurance Development Day

Les Cotils, St Peter Port, Guernsey

Monday, 15 November 2021

Programme

		FROM	ТО
Registration (Day & Morning only attendees)	Tea, Coffee & Pastries	09:00	09:30
James Stewart President, Insurance Institute of Guernsey	Introduction	09:30	09:45
Guernsey Financial Services Commission	Regulatory update	09:45	10:30
Melissa Collett Professional Standards Director, CII	An Introduction to the 2021 CII Member Consultation	10:30	11:15
Break	Tea & Coffee	11:15	11:30
Nick Wild Founder, The Sagacious Group	Captives: International Insurance in our Backyard	11:30	12:15
Lunch		12:15	13:15
Registration (Afternoon attendees only)		13:00	13:15
Marc Laine Managing Director, ESI Monitor	Transitional Risks and Opportunities for the Insurance Industry	13:15	14:15
Speakers TBC Adult and Community Services, States of Guernsey	Realising the Potential of Neurodiversity in the Workplace	14:15	15:30
Break	Tea & Coffee	15:30	15:45
Nigel Brand CEO, Sapphire Underwriting	Directors' and Officers' Liability Insurance	15:45	16:30
James Stewart President, Insurance Institute of Guernsey	Closing remarks	16:30	16:40
Drinks Reception		16:40	